JuLy 22, 2018 | SIXTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

The apostles reported all they had done and taught.
d to them, “Come away by yourselves to a deserted place and rest a while.”

~ Mark 6:30, 31
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Parish Opportunities This Week Looking Ahead

Saturday/ Sunday, July day/ Sunday, July 28 &
Si xteenth Sunday i n Ordi t menth Sunday in Ordin
St. George School Supply Safuredcatyijoduly 28

Saturday., July 21 T Rosary & Readings, Rosary &
T American Heritage Girls MoYVYi®edNn ghaf & : BErbywimr onment Traini
Sunday, July 22 Sunday, July 29

T Alpha 12:30pm T Alpha 12:30pm

T Young Adults 5:00pm f Eucharistic Minister Trainin
Monday, July 23 T Young Adults 5:00pm

T I'nquiry & RCIA 7:00pm Monday, July 30

Tuesday, July 24 f Inquiry & RCIA 7:00pm

T High School Bible Study & Doestayd:00lay 31

Wednesday, July 25 1T High School Bible Study & Do
T WOW (Wednesday Outreach Woqkdijaan di:dl0apreace University |
f Scripture Study 10:00am f Stephen Ministry Information
T Al pha 6:30pm Wednesday, August 1

T Color Wars 6:30pm T Scripture Study 10:00am

Thur sday, July 26 T High School Ul'ti mate Frisbee
f Consoling the Heart of Jesgsa|Sghdyes:33BFPmAmM

Thursday., August 2

T Consoling the Heart of Jesus
1T Grief Share Team Training 7:0
T Sack Lunch Project 7:00pm
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Safe Environment Altar Flowers Donation

As of June 2018, Safe Enviro-! i raining has moved
from an onliineepsogriamatoi ‘ S ‘
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Homilies a

Listen to homilies online: www.gscc.net/homilies
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